DATE

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

CHECKING
ACCOUNT

09/28/2015 TIME 10:21
FUND NAME
010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
014 JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY MAIN
015 BVP GRANT 2011 MAIN
016 SECURITY FEES FUND MAIN
017 JURY FUND MAIN
MAIN
018 LAW LIBRARY FUND MAIN
020 CETRZ GRANT MAIN
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND MAIN
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND MAIN
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND MAIN
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND MAIN
025 CHAPTER 19: FY 2012 MAIN
026 CHAPTER 19: FY 2011 MAIN
027 CHAPTER 19: FY 2003 MAIN
028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY MAIN
029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JP2MAIN
030 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN
031 PARK FUND MAIN
MAIN
032 TITUS CTY HISTORICAL COMMISSMAIN
033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND MAIN
034 STIMULUS GRANT CS0303
035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011 MAIN
036 VITAL STATISTICS MAIN

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER

CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL
500.00
800.00

2,500.00
400.00
100.00 -
1,382,191.46£ 230G . 32D - l,l;’)c’l,"‘b.l‘f
5.000,000.00 6,386,491.46
4,519.89 4,539.89
89,361.74 89,361.74
5,000.00
79,974.14 £ §HO.08) ~ M7 404 84,974.14
37,233.00 {Bpa 1~ 24,1%0)\ 37,233.00
9.560.89 (RLS\BX) <C{D.°13§ 9,560.89
82,180.89 54,31 30 ~ 22143710 82,180.89
96,585.08 < (S, 170 2ED ™ S’l\‘“a‘&g% 96,585.08
110,536.33 5965 <O~ qh\%s\t" 110,536.33
25,787.94 25,787.94
19,668.46 19,668.46
6,751.98 6,751.98
150.00
8,716.15 (%n,gq\)v"%g-?’* 8,866.15
4,62a.85 {AMLO) ~ FLTWRS 4,624.85
3,795.83 3,795.83
9,596.00 9,596 .00
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http:9,596.00
http:3,795.83
http:3,795.63
http:4,624.85
http:4,624.85
http:8,866.15
http:6,751.98
http:19,668.46
http:19,668.46
http:25,787.94
http:110,536.33
http:110,536.33
http:96,585.08
http:96,585.08
http:82,160.89
http:62,180.89
http:9,560.89
http:37,233.00
http:37,233.00
http:64,974.14
http:79,974.14
http:5,000.00
http:69,361.74
http:4,539.89
http:4,539.89
http:6,366,491.46
http:5,000,000.00
http:2,500.00

DATE

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2018
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
201%

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

09/28/2015 TIME 10:21

CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
037 COUNTY CLERK ARCEIVE MAIN
038 FEMA GRANT 4029-DR-TX

038
040
041
042
043
¢44
045
046
047
048
049
050
051

052

053
054
055
056

057
058
059
060
064
065
066

2010 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANTMAIN

DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN
VICTIM OF CRIME FUND MAIN
CRIMINAL JUSTICE FUND MAIN
COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND MAIN
DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND MAIN
HOMELAND SECURITY 20089 MAIN
TEXAS VINE GRANT MAIN
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND MAIN
COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND MAIN
DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUNMAIN

VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNVH INV TAX
FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN

TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUTX CAP ESC
TD-TXCAPES

SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT 50 SEIZED
DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED

DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUDRUG FORF

SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND FORFEIT
S0 FORFEIT
CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTIOMAIN

STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PRMAIN
SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND MAIN
ATCOG GRANT-MOBILE COMPUTERSMAIN

2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES ROW I&S
TITUS COUNTY 2012 *A* BOND I'12ABNDI&S

TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I'12BBNDI&S

CHECKING
AMOUNT

42,101.

6,821.

125,504.

118,263

9,821.

2,057,
&,258.
11, 258.
170,957,

414 .

731,532

23,335,
69,732,
559,077,

4,500.
5,760.

10,607,

41,453.

117,714.
958, 246.

804,711.

80

(]

83

.08

24

18
59
00
15

83

.62

28
30
74

00
57

64

20

58
52

67

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CBSH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER

TDOA

ACCOUNT AMOUNT

<213.007 = [35)193.¥3

< L”Q.%f)'” -t

<m‘%‘ - |0|\0\4\%'3
(g 5D~ B0 Ll

TDOA FUND

42,101,

6,821.
125,504,

119,263

9,821.

2,057.
6,258,
11,258.
170,957.

414.

731,532,

23,338

69,732,

559,077.

10,260.

10,607,

41,453,

117,714.

958,246

804,711.

TOTAL

80

00

83

.09

94

i8
59
00
15

B3

62

.28

30

74

57

64

20

58

.52

67
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http:804,711.67
http:958,246.52
http:958,246.52
http:117,714.58
http:117,714.58
http:41,453.20
http:41,453.20
http:10,607.64
http:10,607.64
http:10,260.57
http:5,760.57
http:4,500.00
http:559,077.74
http:559,077.74
http:69,732.30
http:23,335.28
http:23,335.28
http:731,532.62
http:731,532.62
http:e--414.83
http:170,957.15
http:170,957.15
http:11,259.00
http:6,258.59
http:6,258.59
http:2,057.18
http:2,057.18
http:9,821.94
http:9,821.94
http:119,263.09
http:119,263.09
http:125,504.83
http:125,504.83
http:6,821.00
http:6,821.00
http:42,101.80
http:42,101.80

DATE

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2018
2015

2015

09/28/2015 TIME 10:21

FUND NAME

067 2007 LOOP BOND

068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S
071 HIGHWAY ROW FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER

CHECKING
ACCOUNT

07LB I&S

09 BND I&S

073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUNDMAIN

075 2004 RIGHT OF WAY

076 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND

079 PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT

083 COMMISSARY STORE

084 ELECTION FUND

085 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND

086 INSURANCE FUND

090 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

051 COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT

082 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT

096 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

2004 ROW
TD-04 ROW

LOOP
LOOP
LOOP

MAIN
COMM STORE
MAIN
MAIN

MAIN
INS
INS CLAIMS

DIST CLK
DIST CLK

BAIL BOND

BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ALCCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBR ACCT

097 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO

098 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

PAYROLL

CHECKING
AMOUNT

1,078,926.57
909,406 .36

5,571.89

3,461,021.41

1,650,884.14

8,335.00-~

11,661.66

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOUNT

171,103.32 (4.‘{;(0"1.'?07 ~ W33, W~

20,596.94

537,051.63
877.49
79,307.34

334,088.94
265,772.02

133,189.25

.01
50,729.82
50,725.82
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,616.82

110,122.05

TOTAL

19,815,108.

i {743,u5.M) =
18,90, 21240

FUND

TOTAL

1,078,926.57
909,406.36

5,571.89

3,461,021 .41

1,650,884.14

8,335.00-

11,661.66

171,103.32

20,596.24

617,336.486

59%5,860.56
133,188.25

362,158.52

19,815,108.64
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http:19,815,108.64
http:19,815,108.64
http:362,198.52
http:110,122.05
http:50,616.82
http:50,000.00
http:50,000.00
http:50,729.82
http:50,729.82
http:133,189.25
http:133,189.25
http:599,860.96
http:265,772.02
http:334,088.94
http:617,336.46
http:79,307.34
http:537,051.63
http:20,596.94
http:20,596.94
http:171,103.32
http:11,661.66
http:8,335.00
http:8,335.00
http:1,650,884.14
http:1,650,884.14
http:3,461,021.41
http:3,461,021.41
http:5,571.89
http:5,571.89
http:909.406.36
http:909,406.36
http:1,078,926.57
http:1,078,926.57

DATE 08%/28/2015 TIME 10:21

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

MAIN

VH INV TAX
TX CAP ESC
S0 SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
FORFEIT

SO FORFEIT
ROW I&S
*12ABNDI&S
*12BBNDI&S
07LB I&S
09 BND I&S
2004 ROW
LOOP

COMM STORE
INS

INS CLAIMS
DIST CLK
BAIL BOND
BBB ACCT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR SEPTEMBER
CHECK

B8,082,106.51
170,957.15
731,532.62

23,33%5.28
69,732.30
558,077.74
4,500.00
5,760.57
117,714.58
958, 246.52
B04,711.67
1,078,926.57
909,406.36
3,461,021.41
1,650,884.14
11,661.66
977.49
79,307.34
599,860.96
133,189.25
362,198.52

19,815,108.64

TDOA
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http:19,815,108.64
http:362,198.52
http:133,189.25
http:79,307.34
http:11,661.66
http:1,650,884.14
http:3,461,02l.41
http:909,406.36
http:1,078,926.57
http:804,711.67
http:958,246.52
http:117,714.58
http:5,760.57
http:4,500.00
http:559,077.74
http:69,732.30
http:23,335.28
http:731,532.62
http:170,957.15
http:8,082,106.51

